

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).194/2016

RAVINDRA KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) Nos.104/2017, 139/2017, 563/2016, 557/2016, 561/2016, 571/2016, 850/2016, 849/2016 and 427/2017

Date : 27-08-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Madhvi Divan, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on 12.09.2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR